
From To
72,24,323 1 72,24,323 FULLY PAID 13/03/2023 05/04/2024 DEMAT
29,00,000 72,24,324 1,01,24,323 FULLY PAID 13/03/2023 05/04/2026 DEMAT

400 1,01,24,324 1,01,24,723 FULLY PAID 13/03/2023 05/04/2024 DEMAT
1 1,01,24,724 1,01,24,724 FULLY PAID 13/03/2023 05/04/2024 DEMAT
1 1,01,24,725 1,01,24,725 FULLY PAID 13/03/2023 05/04/2024 DEMAT

4,052 1,01,24,726 1,01,28,777 FULLY PAID 13/03/2023 05/04/2024 DEMAT
1 1,01,28,778 1,01,28,778 FULLY PAID 13/03/2023 05/04/2024 DEMAT
1 1,01,28,779 1,01,28,779 FULLY PAID 13/03/2023 05/04/2024 DEMAT
1 1,01,28,780 1,01,28,780 FULLY PAID 13/03/2023 05/04/2024 DEMAT

       38,00,000 1,01,28,781 1,39,28,780 IPO DEMAT
1,39,28,780

FREE
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BRIGHT OUTDOOR MEDIA LIMITED - IPO
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